CHANGE ORDER NO. 3

CITY OF BLAINE B ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

DATE: January 6, 2016
PROJECT NO.: 16-07
PROJECT/LOCATION: 2016 Street Reconstructions

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: Driveway pavement items.

’;f:‘ béscripﬂon : - ‘ Eég;‘;;&d Unit Unit Price Amount

1__| REMOVE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT 1,599 sy $8.00 $12,792.00

2 | TYPE SP12.5 NONWEARING COURSE-DRIVEWAY 95 TN $144.15 $13.694.25

3 | TYPE SP 9.5 WEAR COURSE-DRIVEWAY 68 N $144.15 $9,802.20

TOTAL: $36,288.45
Original Contract Amount $808,955.92
Change Order No. 1 Contract Increase $27,511.00
Change Order No. 2 Contract Increase $51,359.27
Change Order No. 3 Contract Increase $36,288.45
Amended Contract Amount $924,114.64

It is understood and mutually agreed that the Contractor shall proceed with the performance of any changes in the
work so ordered by the Engineer at unit bid prices or at prices identified on this field order. Contractor shall not
proceed with this work or sign this field order until he understands the direction given and agrees with the method of
payment. If an adjustment in unit price or a new unit price is agreed upon in this field order, the City Engineering
Department assumes full responsibility for future approval of a change order.

CITY OF BLAINE CONTRACTOR:
NORTH VALLEY, INC.

By By %%%—\

TitlePublic Services Manager Tite_ [P

Date Date. /R~20 - /4




